LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180307

U
Qty: 300 Weight: 965

0.E.M. MAKE
33111150 523 BMW
34111117 002 BMW
34111117 352 BMW
34111118517 BMW
3411 1 150 002 BMW
34111150 524 BMW
34111150 527 BMW
34111152 655 BMW
34111 158 270 BMW
34111 159 249 BMW
34111159 251 BMW
34211150 524 BMW

180307

Ate - Teves

Fo ' =3
76.9x65.3x16.5
77x65.3x16.5

WVA FMSI
20323 D174-7101
20588
MAKE
BMW

L] I Hh ¢ I
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
BMW

Convertible (Compact executive

3 Serie (E21) 06.75-03.84 car-D Segment)
2.3323i 01/78- Gasolina FWD 2295 105 143 06.75- n

Saloon (Compact executive car-D

3 Serie (E21) 06.75-03.84 Segment)
315 (M10 B16 (164VB)) -12/83 Gasolina RWD = 1573 55 75 03.81-03.84 g
316 (M10 B16 (164VA)) Gasolina RWD = 1573 66 90 08.75-08.80 g
316 (M10 B18 (184VC)) Gasolina RWD = 1766 66 90 09.80-12.82 g
318 (M10 B18 (184VA)) Gasolina RWD = 1766 72 98 08.75-08.80 g
318i (M10 B18 (184VA)) Gasolina RWD = 1766 77 105 11.79-08.82 nm
320 (M10 B20) Gasolina RWD = 1990 80 109 06.75-07.79 m
320/6 (M20 B20 (206VA)) Gasolina RWD = 1990 90 122 08.77-10.82 g
320i (M10 B20) -12/77 Gasolina RWD = 1990 92 125 06.75-08.82 g
323§ (M20 B23 (236EA)) Gasolina RWD = 2316 105 143 01.78-10.82 g

Saloon (Compact executive car-D

3 Serie Il (E30) 09.82-03.92 Segment)
315 (M10 B16 (16A)) Gasolina RWD = 1573 55 75 09.82-1291 g

M1 (E26) 05.79-05.83 Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)

3.5 (M88) -12/81 Gasolina RWD = 3453 204 278 05.79-05.83 -




